ispLSI
®
 1032EA
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
1032ea_04 1
U
SE is
pM

0212/1032EA
ispLSI
ispLSI 1032EA Ordering Information
100 10 100-Pin TQFPispLSI 1032EA-100LT100
Table 2-0041A/1032EA
FAMILY fmax (MHz) ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGEtpd (ns)
ispLSI
125 100-Pin TQFP7.5 ispLSI 1032EA-125LT100
170 100-Pin TQFP5.0 ispLSI 1032EA-170LT100*
200 100-Pin TQFP4.5 ispLSI 1032EA-200LT100
*1032EA-200 recommended for new designs.
COMMERCIAL